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Mutowne Realty COrp
Milton's #1 Real Estate Company

22 Ontario St. South -878-7777

s 878-7777

876-0987
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Elpon-mi this wonderful 3 bdrm. townhouse

with air conditioning. Well decorated throughout

& in great complex. Only:

GLEN THOMAS .............5126,8900

Qualiy stone & cedar siyle home on 2 acell) nes-

matre rees, M F MBA, cusiom it with
muﬂunm#mﬂllﬂ.h
games rm. w'wo & bar. Open oak siarcase, vaulled
cedings, skybghts, ngg high off lumace, lols of

mwwlmmiu
.Was 5579000

REMAX SOLD * REMAX SOLD*
& SHERYL
' GRAY
Sales Representative

Fulfll your dream & buy a 1.55 dicre bullding 1ot

" Village setting. Priced 1o sell. Power of Sale.

REDONE & READY
Thes Bronte 51 ownhouse has been renovaled and
redone and shows ke new Featuring 3 brdma, |
/2 batha, separate LA & DR, ealn kichen with BA
DW and walk-oul o fenced yard and a frsshed rec
moom on lower level. Nothing 0 be done bul move
: . — 1 Y

SCENIC LOWVILLE
ﬂmuhmhmn&
real-slyle home wih separate | bedroom apl, on 4
acres, leatures 4+1 badrooms, separale LR A DR,
grand custom oak Kichen - open o Famiy Room, 4
bathe, freshed Rec room, 2 iveplaces, certral ax, 3

cal gavage, mground pool and lennes couts. For ke
ther detads on i fre e

wetiendhtiinig $430,900

SOLD

the tamity

5 JP SOLD JP SOLWD JP SOLD JP SOLD
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Popular 2 storey Model, Finished |

2| or, upgraded broadioom, 1-4 piece |
‘ h, single car garage and more -
all Shoryl at 878-7777 for hll'lh!f

WELCOME TO ENNISCLARE

A house not only 1o be proud of
but 1o call "HOME". Check out
the rooms then give me acall.

Listed at $429,900.
A PLACE TO RELAX

day at work, time 10 put your
fest up and share the day with '

GLEN THOMAS...............5398,000

Distincive and slately, ths century famaly
home is appron. 1950 oq. oq AL on Bwrd
floor and lealures recen! roof and lumace, huge Iv-
ing room with hreplace, separale dining room,
ichen with laundry, sunroom, 4 large bedrooms
and polential for more hinshed are on third floor.

MOUNTSBERG CHALET
Nestiad 3 the end of Glerron Rd on a very prvale and
scenc 10 acre lof with mostly evergreens e | 12
slorey bnck and cedar home leatures kichen and dn
ng room combinalion with brck freplace cathedral

“codings & wraparound decks, 7 bedrooms on Mmam

lovel master badroom on second level with snsude
and open o cathecral cedinga, freshed mc room wilth
woodsiowe, single car garage. and cantral av. To vew
Yos uregue roperty piease Cal

Lindeay J. MoLaren................. $199,900
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__:J",_,’ -

JP SOLD  JP
GOURMET

;ISC;_P‘

KITCHEN

Mhmllwmmnm
ealers and a pleasurp 10 work in.
Blsached oak, Barzofl.

FORMALITY PLUS

'SUMI! : DEAL INDEED!"

Newly listed, POWER OF SALE industrial units.
Located on Main St. w good access 10 401. 2

units to go! Approx. 3000 sq. f
GARY THOMAS.............5 145,500

fenced open fields,
barn with 4 stalls &
logt. Separate

Executive fare with all the of oak,
ceramic, 3 car garage. Live in a rural subdl-
vision has many good things lo offer -

peace, serenily, neighbours just far enough
away 10 enjoy. Now 308,000

P SOLD
JOHN (JP)
PEARS
Sales Rep

Office 878-7777
Res. 878-6859
Tor. Line 8254485

REMAX MILTC
REALTY CORP.

s the Veny Best/

THE FAMILY DISCUSSION

Whether it be 8 quiet formal

SAYHELLO TO A
GOOD BUY

family dinner or dinner party for
ortant friends, this room
all situations

2.2 ACRES -~ $299,900

Custom-buil ssdesplit approx. §

CLAYTON
HACKENBROOK
Associate Broker

878- 7777 8BTS0
OFFICE RES.

| 2.03 ACRES BROOKVILLE %

ESTATES $374,000

{ Custom Built 3143 sq. . 4 bedroom

1 home 4-4-3-2 plece baths, central

i air, upgraded broadioom, bruce hard-

i wood, ceramic tile, centre hall blan, 2
Hupllcu. greenhouse I:llohin 1‘
| shows to perfection. Call Sheryl 878- [
mummnm
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2470000~ $174,900.

Spacious home with tastehd  yrs ol and nearly 2400 sq R
dacor, cental air & vac, Gas  Gresnhouse oak kitchen, famiy
fireplace in fin. basement and g room with walkout, 4 bed-
1-1R parage. Welkmaintained rooms, oak rim and dbl.-car

and good location. Asking garage only 5 mins. to Hwy.
MMAT . Call Clayton.

Gary
Thomas

Broker/Owner

878-77717,

Tor. LiNe 825-4485
Res. 875-3700

"SUMMER HARVEST"

Reap the goliden value i this 4 acre farm. Huge
barn, drive shed, inground pool & solid 4 bdrm.
brick bungalow.

GARY THOMAS ............5226,000

COOL POOL!
Large deck, privale yard.
Enjoy ALL of this home. Easy
care hardwood i hall & baght
kichen, large master bedroom
and super lamily room with
fireplace. A must 1o see al
$172.900.

YOU'LL WANT IT ALL!
* New houry flooring & carpet
* Neutral decor

* European while iichen

* Upgraded light fodures

* Super court location
Shows » *10°, Now $189,000

878-T777 omee
i 878-3155 nes.

TOHELP'IILYOUHHCHIMY
| SUGGEST AN ATTRACTIVE LAWN
ORNAMENT SUCH AS THIS:

“Mhhmnhﬂhﬂn __
318 LAURIER AVE. SOLD

SOLD
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